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This stunning open concept, 2 bdrm plus den

1 (which could easily be a 3rd bdrm) on a premium
lot features gleaming “rosewood oak™ hardwood
floors and beautiful ceramics throughout. The
spacious master features a 4 pc ensuite with a
huge soaker tub, separate shower with ceramic
surround and upgraded faucets. Unfinished base-
ment with high ceilings and expansive spaces
awaits your finishing touches! Motivated vendors. | =
Bnng your offer! 05-604-30

ACTON HGNEYFIELD AHEA

Stunning corner unit just steps from commu-
nity centre and future park. This Cape Cod
style home with wrap around porch is over |
2000 sq. ft. 4+1 bedroom with hardwood en |
main level. Master bedroom has ensuite with
soaker tub and double sinks. €all Amy &
Darryl fur more mformatlnn $339 BIJI]

WANTED
GENTLEMAN FARMER STEVE_

Scenic 35 Acres located on quiet country road Minutes to 401 _ ‘Sales Rep

and airport. This very pretty property features a well -
maintained very charming farm house with a large four f9051877_51 65
Johnson Associates

Amy & DARRYL

|
DEANE BnGNE FLEWEHS

905-878-8101 : 9{]5 878 6232
season sun porch, open plan kitchen, pine plank flooring, |=
large bank barn, driveshed, coverall, sepat‘ate 2 car garage |&

ROYAL LEPAGE \orkable fields in hay and 2 ponds. Fmperty is very suitable
for horses. Make your dream come true. To View please call |=

Diane 905-878-8101. $789,900.

$324 900
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. ——— — \( _PRIVACY! PRIVACY! PRIVACY! |
THE PEHFECT FAM".Y HOME ANGIE ARMSTRONG 121 & 123 TREMA|NE HD Jlﬁ Country hideaway! Cherish the peace and quiet. Enjoy | |

This 4 bedrooms, 3 bathroom, 2100+ sq. ft home with a double Ui . : DAY starry nights. Cattle nosing at your back fence. Raised bun- |
car garage on a great street s looking for the perfect family to 905-878-8101 40 x 40 building zoned commercial for autobody qalow on 112 acre Is ideally located for easy commuting. |

KIM COULTER*
*Sales Rep.

"sales Hep

occupy it this falll Finished basement with rec room and office.

1-866-865-8262 Huge eat-in kitchen overlooks family room with fireplace and |
s . Walkout to a deck in a fully fenced backyard. Newly palnted in §

ROYAL LEPAGE neutral colours. Nothing left to do but move in.

repair or furniture refinishing on main level, 2 Plus
1 room legal bedroom apt on second floor zoned
res. Potential to convert to Res. Duplex, Future
devopment area with escartment views. Asis

094775165

Surrounded by cedar rail fence and cedar plantings. 3 bed-

‘room with renovated living room, dining room and kitchen.

Some windows upgraded. Part finished basement. |
Numerous improvements by owner including fireplace |

e Call Kim Coulter* at 905-877-8262
or toll free at 1-866-865-8262.

ol ol L cobusbe bl et bl b ok
' $364, 900

Excellent price for investor only $250,000.00 mantle. Ceiling fans, light fixtures and curtains included.

Johnson Associates
3 e Appliances ne-gutiable 05-624 -31

OPEN
HOUSE

Sat. Oct. 22,
2-4 pm
40 Grey Owl Run,
Georgetown

5 ACRES!
UPGRADED 3 BEDROOM BUNGALOW --
CUSTOM BUILT OAK KITCHEN CABINETS, AR S This

PRO. FINISHED BSMT. WITH BAR, GAS
FIREPLACE, HEATED 2 CAR GARAGE PLUS (905)828-3434
1-866-838-3434

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 1:30 TO 3:30 PM
44 LAUCHLIN CRES.

| JUST WHAT YOU'VE BEEN WAITING FOR!
MARK & DIANA This is a very attractive home w/superb landscaping &
MCLEAN curb appeal. It has interlock patio & walkways & rear pond
T =y & play area. Beautiful interior has hardwood in liv/din rms.,
e mn. fir. fam. rm., greenhouse kit. w/break. nook overlook-
e 456'1 000 ing private yard. 3 bdrms incl. master w/5pcs ens. + sep.
shower and a loft sitting rm. Incredible lower lev., prof. fin.
w/lrg. rec. rm. + office/d4th bdrm., custom lighting + wiring
Realty Services Inc.  RCHCALLE great .come and see for yourself.
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on a quiet cul de sac. Great layout. |
Huge driveway can fit 6 cars with a
double car garage! Lots of windows for |

RWN natural light. Neutral decor throughout.

DANIEL
ASHITE|

Sales Representative

HUGE WORKSHOP/STORAGE, CERAMIC,
(905)§28- 3434 BROADLOOM AND HARDWOOD FLOORS.
CAC. CVAC., COUNTERTOP STOVE, WALL
OVEN & MICROWAVE. ALL WINDOW BLINDS
AND MORE. CALL DANIEL ASHITE! 905-824-

8251/905-828-3434
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m'.ﬁ_”ﬁ"ﬁ Offered for $266 900.

G ORGEBUS 7 YH 0!.0
CUSTOM BUNGALOW

Gorgeous 7 year old, Custom Bungalow with fin-
ished w/o basement on 46.56 acres, quality mas-
sive kitchen with centre island, hardwood floors
thru-out, heated workshop, natural gas heating w/
CAC. Call Jackie Holigrocki, ReMax Performance
Realty Inc. 905-270-2000 or 905-702-9250.

$659.,900.
Inc.

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 1-4 P.M.
14287 ARGYLL RD. GEORGETOWN
Situated in prestigious Georgetown South this
lovely 3 bedroom home has many fine upgrades
and features Herringbone hardwood floors;
upgraded oversized oak kitchen with centre
island; stunning living/dining room; seperate
family room with gas fire. Tastefully upgraded
and beautifully maintained this home is definite-
ly worth a look. Come see it today!

OPEN HOUSE SAT 2 - 4 PM

3 FOREST RIDGE

Gorgeous 5000 sq.ft. 2.26 acre
Na keIl estate home among the hills, sur-
i rounded by newer estate homes.
oy LRI Great neighborhood. Home only 35
minutes from the Airport. Beautifully
landscaped, pool etc. and lots of
upgrades. Do not miss this one.

JACKIE
HOLIGROCKI

‘Sales Rep.

(905) 270-2000
(905) 702-9250

ROSEMARY
MORRIS
BROKER

(905) 840'4666

Supreme Inc.

Really Services Inc




